Oakland, Berkeley /
Alameda County CoC

Community Meetings

April 24, 2024



8:30am-9:00am

9:00am-9:30am

9:30am-10:10am

10:10am-10:50am

10:50am-11:00am

11:00am-11:30am

11:30am-12:00pm

12:00pm-1:00pm

1:00pm-2:00pm

2:00pm-4:00pm

April 241 | A

Check-In

oenda

Welcome and Public Comment

Home Together Community Plan — Year 2 Update

Racial Equity Framework Presentation

Break

State of the CoC Presentation

Update on Leadership Board Nominations and Public Comment

Lunch and Office Hours for Committee Members with Lived Experience
Homelessness Prevention Framework Presentation

Update on the Regional Bond and Housing Resources




Check-In

8:30am-9:00am



Check-In until 9:00am
Up next: D)

8:30am-
9:00am

9:00am-
9:30am

9:30am-
10:10am

10:10am-
10:50am

10:50am-
11:00am

11:00am-
11:30am

11:30am-
12:00pm

12:00pm-
1:00pm

1:00pm-
2:00pm

2:00pm-
4:00pm

Check-In

Welcome and Public Comment

Home Together Community Plan — Year 2 Update

Racial Equity Framework Presentation

Break

State of the CoC Presentation

Update on Leadership Board Nominations and
Public Comment

Lunch and Office Hours for Committee Members
with Lived Experience

Homelessness Prevention Framework Presentation

Update on the Regional Bond and Housing
Resources



Welcome and Public Comment

9:00am-9:30am



Public Comment

Public Comment is an opportunity for members of the community to
communicate directly with the CoC during a public meeting.

We will call your name in the order that you registered.

Public Comment is limited to 2 minutes per person.

If you did not register and would like to give a Public Comment, you can submit
your Public Comment in writing using the forms or by emailing
alameda@homebaseccc.org.



mailto:alameda@homebaseccc.org

