

Oakland, Berkeley / Alameda County CoC

Community Meetings

April 24th, 2024

April 24th | Agenda

8:30am-9:00am	• Check-In
9:00am-9:30am	• Welcome and Public Comment
9:30am-10:10am	Home Together Community Plan – Year 2 Update
10:10am-10:50am	Racial Equity Framework Presentation
10:50am-11:00am	• Break
11:00am-11:30am	State of the CoC Presentation
11:30am-12:00pm	Update on Leadership Board Nominations and Public Comment
12:00pm-1:00pm	Lunch and Office Hours for Committee Members with Lived Experience
1:00pm-2:00pm	Homelessness Prevention Framework Presentation
2:00pm-4:00pm	Update on the Regional Bond and Housing Resources





Check-In

8:30am-9:00am



Check-In until 9:00am

Up next:

8:30am- 9:00am	Check-In
9:00am- 9:30am	Welcome and Public Comment
9:30am- 10:10am	Home Together Community Plan – Year 2 Update
10:10am- 10:50am	Racial Equity Framework Presentation
10:50am- 11:00am	• Break
11:00am- 11:30am	State of the CoC Presentation
11:30am- 12:00pm	Update on Leadership Board Nominations and Public Comment
12:00pm- 1:00pm	Lunch and Office Hours for Committee Members with Lived Experience
1:00pm- 2:00pm	Homelessness Prevention Framework Presentation
2:00pm- 4:00pm	Update on the Regional Bond and Housing Resources



Welcome and Public Comment

9:00am-9:30am

Public Comment

Public Comment is an opportunity for members of the community to communicate directly with the CoC during a public meeting.

We will call your name in the order that you registered.

Public Comment is limited to 2 minutes per person.

If you did not register and would like to give a Public Comment, you can submit your Public Comment in writing using the forms or by emailing alameda@homebaseccc.org.